
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

41 
22 
32 
11 
85 

525 
73 
77 

929 
13 

200 
629 

96 
13 

126 

Name 

Daniel Onoriu 
Iuliu Mihai 
Cristian Angelovi 
Eugen Dinu 
Mihnea Opartan 
Catalin Manea 
Adrian Andronache 
Catalin Marin 
Ionut Meremzoi 
Catalin Trifu 
George Voicila 
Florin Oprea 

Adrian Petrovici 
Petru Ogrinji 
Bogdan Maruntis 

Class 

D e b u t a n t i  S u p e r b i k e  1 0 0 0 c c  
D e b u t a n t i  S u p e r b i k e  1 0 0 0 c c  
D e b u t a n t i  S u p e r s p o r t  6 0 0 c c  
D e b u t a n t i  S u p e r s p o r t  6 0 0 c c  
D e b u t a n t i  S u p e r s p o r t  6 0 0 c c  
D e b u t a n t i  S u p e r s p o r t  6 0 0 c c  
D e b u t a n t i  S u p e r b i k e  1 0 0 0 c c  
D e b u t a n t i  S u p e r s p o r t  6 0 0 c c  
D e b u t a n t i  S u p e r b i k e  1 0 0 0 c c  
D e b u t a n t i  S u p e r s p o r t  6 0 0 c c  
D e b u t a n t i  S u p e r s p o r t  6 0 0 c c  
D e b u t a n t i  S u p e r s p o r t  6 0 0 c c  

D e b u t a n t i  S u p e r s p o r t  6 0 0 c c  
D e b u t a n t i  S u p e r b i k e  1 0 0 0 c c  
D e b u t a n t i  S u p e r s p o r t  6 0 0 c c  

Club 

T a ifu n  R a c in g  T im is o a r a  
T a ifu n  R a c in g  T im is o a r a  
A d r e n a lin e  M o t o r s p o r t  
Century Team 
A M C K a r t  R ac in g  Te a m  
CSM Bucuresti 
Pascota Racing 
Top Cross 
A d r e n a lin e  M o t o r s p o r t  
T a ifu n  R a c in g  T im is o a r a  
A d r e n a lin e  M o t o r s p o r t  
A d r e n a lin e  M o t o r s p o r t  

T a ifu n  R a c in g  T im is o a r a  
T a ifu n  R a c in g  T im is o a r a  
Century Team 

Total Tm 

12:31.296 
12:36.844 
12:59.499 
13:00.409 
13:01.326 
13:01.977 
13:22.362 
13:38.719 
13:54.403 
14:02.113 
14:12.835 
12:36.615 

0.000 

Best Tm 

1:32.201 
1:33.528 
1:35.848 
1:35.668 
1:36.609 
1:36.257 
1:37.434 
1:41.405 
1:42.108 
1:43.755 
1:44.282 
1:42.164 

Laps 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 

Points 

25 
20 
25 
20 
16 
13 
16 
11 
13 
10 

9 
8 

0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 19-Jul-15 14:51:01 

Timekeeping: Bogdan Minciuna 

Director cursa: Vlad Haralambie 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotorPark Romania 

Margin of Victory 

5.548 

Avg. Speed 

125.735 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.201 

Best Speed 

128.068 

Best Lap by 

41 - Daniel Onoriu 

 

CNI Open Viteza pe Circuit - Etapa II 

Viteza pe circuit - Day 3 

Cursa Debutanti 600 + 1000 - 10 tururi 

Race started at 14:29:31 

MotorPark Romania Circuit 3.280 km 

19-Jul-15 14:15 



Pos 

 

Debutanti Superbike 1000cc 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNS 

 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

41 
22 
73 

929 

13 

32 
11 
85 

525 
77 
13 

200 
629 

96 
126 

Name 

Daniel Onoriu 
Iuliu Mihai 
Adrian Andronache 
Ionut Meremzoi 

Petru Ogrinji 

Cristian Angelovi 
Eugen Dinu 
Mihnea Opartan 
Catalin Manea 
Catalin Marin 
Catalin Trifu 
George Voicila 
Florin Oprea 

Adrian Petrovici 
Bogdan Maruntis 

Class 

D e b u t a n t i  S u p e r b i k e  1 0 0 0 c c  
D e b u t a n t i  S u p e r b i k e  1 0 0 0 c c  
D e b u t a n t i  S u p e r b i k e  1 0 0 0 c c  
D e b u t a n t i  S u p e r b i k e  1 0 0 0 c c  

D e b u t a n t i  S u p e r b i k e  1 0 0 0 c c  

D e b u t a n t i  S u p e r s p o r t  6 0 0 c c  
D e b u t a n t i  S u p e r s p o r t  6 0 0 c c  
D e b u t a n t i  S u p e r s p o r t  6 0 0 c c  
D e b u t a n t i  S u p e r s p o r t  6 0 0 c c  
D e b u t a n t i  S u p e r s p o r t  6 0 0 c c  
D e b u t a n t i  S u p e r s p o r t  6 0 0 c c  
D e b u t a n t i  S u p e r s p o r t  6 0 0 c c  
D e b u t a n t i  S u p e r s p o r t  6 0 0 c c  

D e b u t a n t i  S u p e r s p o r t  6 0 0 c c  
D e b u t a n t i  S u p e r s p o r t  6 0 0 c c  

Club 

T a ifu n  R a c in g  T im is o a r a  
T a ifu n  R a c in g  T im is o a r a  
Pascota Racing 
A d r e n a lin e  M o t o r s p o r t  

T a ifu n  R a c in g  T im is o a r a  

A d r e n a lin e  M o t o r s p o r t  
Century Team 
A M C K a r t  R ac in g  Te a m  
CSM Bucuresti 
Top Cross 
T a ifu n  R a c in g  T im is o a r a  
A d r e n a lin e  M o t o r s p o r t  
A d r e n a lin e  M o t o r s p o r t  

T a ifu n  R a c in g  T im is o a r a  
Century Team 

Total Tm 

12:31.296 
12:36.844 
13:22.362 
13:54.403 

12:59.499 
13:00.409 
13:01.326 
13:01.977 
13:38.719 
14:02.113 
14:12.835 
12:36.615 

0.000 

Best Tm 

1:32.201 
1:33.528 
1:37.434 
1:42.108 

1:35.848 
1:35.668 
1:36.609 
1:36.257 
1:41.405 
1:43.755 
1:44.282 
1:42.164 

Laps 

8 
8 
8 
8 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 

0 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 

0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 19-Jul-15 14:50:24 

Timekeeping: Bogdan Minciuna 

Director cursa: Vlad Haralambie 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotorPark Romania 

Margin of Victory 

5.548 

Avg. Speed 

125.735 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.201 

Best Speed 

128.068 

Best Lap by 

41 - Daniel Onoriu 

 

CNI Open Viteza pe Circuit - Etapa II 

Viteza pe circuit - Day 3 

Cursa Debutanti 600 + 1000 - 10 tururi 

Race started at 14:29:31 

MotorPark Romania Circuit 3.280 km 

19-Jul-15 14:15 



Competitors Laps 

1 Adrian Petrovici (96) 

2 Daniel Onoriu (41) 

3 Mihnea Opartan (85) 

4 Iuliu Mihai (22) 

5 Eugen Dinu (11) 

6 Cristian Angelovi (32) 

7 Catalin Trifu (13) 

8 Ionut Meremzoi (929) 

9 Catalin Manea (525) 

10 Catalin Marin (77) 

11 Adrian Andronache (73) 

12 Florin Oprea (629) 

13 George Voicila (200) 

14 - 

15 - 

0 

96 

 

41 

 

85 

 

22 

 

11 

 

32 

 

13 

 

929 

 

525 

 

77 

 

73 

 

629 

 

200 

 

1 

41 

 

22 

 

85 

 

11 

 

32 

 

525 

 

77 

 

13 

 

73 

 

629 

 

929 

 

200 

 

2 

41 

 

22 

 

85 

 

11 

 

32 

 

525 

 

77 

 

73 

 

13 

 

929 

 

629 

 

200 

 

3 

41 

 

22 

 

85 

 

32 

 

11 

 

525 

 

73 

 

77 

 

929 

 

13 

 

629 

 

200 

 

4 

41 

 

22 

 

32 

 

85 

 

11 

 

525 

 

73 

 

77 

 

929 

 

13 

 

629 

 

200 

 

5 

41 

 

22 

 

32 

 

85 

 

11 

 

525 

 

73 

 

77 

 

929 

 

629 

 

13 

 

200 

 

6 

41 

 

22 

 

32 

 

11 

 

85 

 

525 

 

73 

 

77 

 

929 

 

13 

 

200 

 

629 

 

7 

41 

 

22 

 

32 

 

11 

 

85 

 

525 

 

73 

 

77 

 

929 

 

13 

 

200 

 

629 

 

8 

41 

 

22 

 

32 

 

11 

 

85 

 

525 

 

73 

 

77 

 

929 

 

13 

 

200 

 

Lapchart

Printed: 19-Jul-15 14:51:31 

Timekeeping: Bogdan Minciuna 

Director cursa: Vlad Haralambie 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotorPark Romania 

CNI Open Viteza pe Circuit - Etapa II 

Viteza pe circuit - Day 3 

Cursa Debutanti 600 + 1000 - 10 tururi 

Race started at 14:29:31 

MotorPark Romania Circuit 3.280 km 

19-Jul-15 14:15 



Lap 

 

(73) Adrian Andronache 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(77) Catalin Marin 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(929) Ionut Meremzoi 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(13) Catalin Trifu 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(200) George Voicila 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(629) Florin Oprea 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Lap Tm 

1:47.553 

1:38.559 

1:37.434 

1:38.926 

1:40.386 

1:40.297 

1:38.828 

1:38.814 

1:44.924 

1:41.405 

1:42.034 

1:41.540 

1:41.576 

1:41.633 

1:41.764 

1:42.595 

1:49.461 

1:43.078 

1:42.108 

1:43.547 

1:43.169 

1:43.014 

1:44.313 

1:44.531 

1:47.539 

1:44.250 

1:43.755 

1:44.736 

1:44.742 

1:45.593 

1:45.498 

1:44.891 

1:50.420 

1:44.282 

1:44.598 

1:45.325 

1:46.576 

1:46.245 

1:46.515 

1:46.920 

1:47.904 

1:45.335 

1:42.734 

1:44.240 

1:42.164 

2:02.565 

1:50.063 

Diff 

+10.119 

+1.125 

+1.492 

+2.952 

+2.863 

+1.394 

+1.380 

+3.519 

+0.629 

+0.135 

+0.171 

+0.228 

+0.359 

+1.190 

+7.353 

+0.970 

+1.439 

+1.061 

+0.906 

+2.205 

+2.423 

+3.784 

+0.495 

+0.981 

+0.987 

+1.838 

+1.743 

+1.136 

+6.138 

+0.316 

+1.043 

+2.294 

+1.963 

+2.233 

+2.638 

+5.740 

+3.171 

+0.570 

+2.076 

+20.401 

+7.899 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Lap 

 

(41) Danie l Onoriu 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(22) Iuliu Mihai 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(32) Cristian Angelovi 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(11) Eugen Dinu 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(85) Mihnea Opartan 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(525) Catalin Manea 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Lap Tm 

1:36.248 

1:33.067 

1:32.201 

1:32.523 

1:33.735 

1:34.057 

1:34.310 

1:35.091 

1:39.063 

1:33.803 

1:33.587 

1:33.867 

1:34.363 

1:33.972 

1:33.528 

1:33.905 

1:42.341 

1:36.860 

1:36.426 

1:36.978 

1:36.710 

1:36.614 

1:36.849 

1:35.848 

1:42.091 

1:36.469 

1:38.256 

1:36.967 

1:36.956 

1:35.668 

1:36.874 

1:36.335 

1:40.156 

1:37.475 

1:38.083 

1:38.123 

1:36.737 

1:36.939 

1:36.734 

1:36.609 

1:44.413 

1:37.168 

1:36.388 

1:36.563 

1:36.257 

1:36.606 

1:36.712 

1:36.660 

Diff 

+4.047 

+0.866 

+0.322 

+1.534 

+1.856 

+2.109 

+2.890 

+5.535 

+0.275 

+0.059 

+0.339 

+0.835 

+0.444 

+0.377 

+6.493 

+1.012 

+0.578 

+1.130 

+0.862 

+0.766 

+1.001 

+6.423 

+0.801 

+2.588 

+1.299 

+1.288 

+1.206 

+0.667 

+3.547 

+0.866 

+1.474 

+1.514 

+0.128 

+0.330 

+0.125 

+8.156 

+0.911 

+0.131 

+0.306 

+0.349 

+0.455 

+0.403 

Printed: 19-Jul-15 15:02:49 

Timekeeping: Bogdan Minciuna 

Director cursa: Vlad Haralambie 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotorPark Romania 

CNI Open Viteza pe Circuit - Etapa II 

Viteza pe circuit - Day 3 

Cursa Debutanti 600 + 1000 - 10 tururi 

Race started at 14:29:31 

MotorPark Romania Circuit 3.280 km 

19-Jul-15 14:15 


